www.3peak.com Rev. B.2
1 / 18
TPT29306
Dual Bidirectional I2C Bus and SMBus Voltage-Level Translator
Features
⚫ Dual bidirectional Translator for SDA and SCL Lines
in I2C Applications and SMBus Compatible
⚫ Support multi-mode: Standard-mode (SM), Fast-

TPT29306
Dual Bidirectional I2C Bus and SMBus Voltage-Level Translator
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package
Marking
Information
MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity
Eco Plan
TPT29306-VS1R -40 to 85°C 8-Pin MSOP 9306 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPT29306L1-VS3R -40 to 85°C 8-Pin VSSOP8 9306 MSL1 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPT29306L1-DFGR -40 to 85°C 8-Pin DFN1.4X1.0 T26 MSL1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPT29306L1-DFER -40 to 85°C
8-Pin DFN3X4
No e-pad
9306 MSL1 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
(1). Future product, contact 3PEAK factory for more information and sample